Blende

BE AN CSE O GAUE

MAKEUP & HAR

Makeup

Hair

Makeup & Hair Package

Q0 Minute Lesson (one-on-one)

Bridal Makeup
Bridal Hair
Bridal Makeup & Hair Package

Bridesmaid / Mother of the Bride Makeup
Bridesmaid / Mother of the Bride Hair
Bridesmaid / Mother of the Bride Makeup & Hair Package

Bridal Makeup Trial

Bridal Hair Trial
Bridal Makeup & Hair Trial

Travel /Call Out Fee

$120
$120
$220
$265

$160
$160
$290

$120
$120
$220

$120

$120
$220

Starting from  $55

Prices include false eyelashes and touch up kit, if required.

Prices confirmed via quote.
Prices are per person.

Available Nationwide — Travel Fee by consultation.
Terms and conditions apply. Prices subject fo change without nofice.

BLENDE.BEAUTYBOUTIQUE@GMAILCOM | (+64) 21023 913 41 | @BLENDE.BEAUTYBOUTIQUE

| WWW.BLENDEBEAUTYBOUTIQUE.COM



Blende

BEAUTNC BEOLH QU

LASH EXTENSIONS

Half Set Hottie Lash Set $90
A half set of classic and/or hybrid lashes to achieve a ‘nafural’ look.

One Week Infill $75

Two Week Infill $80

Three Week Infill $85
Boujee Basic Lash Set $100
Full sef of classic, single lashes. A 1-to-1 ratio, to achieve a ‘natural’ look.

One Week Infill $85

Two Week Infill $00

Three Week Infill $95
Fab & Fluffy Lashes $110
Full sef of hybrid lashes. A mixture of fans and single lashes for a fluffy, fuller look.

One Week Infill $05

Two Week Infill $100

Three Week Infill $105
Full Glam Lashes $120
Gorgous volume lashes. A set of light to medium fans.

One Week Infill $105

Two Week Infill $110

Three Week Infill $115
Ultra Glam Gal Lash Set $135
Glamorous mega volume lashes. A set of mega fans. The fullest of the full.

One Week Infill $110

Two Week Infill $120

Three Week Infill $125
Coloured lashes (Add On) $5-10
Lash Removal $25

BLENDE.BEAUTYBOUTIQUE@GMAILCOM | (+64) 21023 913 41 | @BLENDE.BEAUTYBOUTIQUE | WWW.BLENDEBEAUTYBOUTIQUE.COM



Blende

BEAUTY BOLTH QU

LASH, BROW & FACE ENHANCEMENTS

Llash Lift & Tint
Lash Tint

Brow Tint
Brow Shape
Brow Shape & Tint

Brow Lamination

Brow Lamination & Shape

Brow Lamination & Tint

Brow Lamination, Tint & Shape

Hybrid Brow Stain
Hybrid Brow Stain & Shape
Hybrid Brow Stain, Shape & Lamination

Upper Lip Wax (Add On)
Chin Wax (Add On)

$115
$25

$35
$35
$55

$75
$20
$90
$110

$45
$65
$125

$20
$20

Terms and conditions apply. Prices subject to change without nofice.
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