

BEAUTY BOUTIQUE

MAKEUP & HAIR

Makeup Hair Makeup & Hair Package 90 Minute Lesson (one-on-one)		\$120 \$120 \$220 \$265
Bridal Makeup Bridal Hair Bridal Makeup & Hair Package		\$160 \$160 \$290
Bridesmaid / Mother of the Bride Makeup Bridesmaid / Mother of the Bride Hair Bridesmaid / Mother of the Bride Makeup & Hair Package		\$120 \$120 \$220
Bridal Makeup Trial Bridal Hair Trial Bridal Makeup & Hair Trial		\$120 \$120 \$220
Travel/Call Out Fee	Starting from	\$55

Prices include false eyelashes and touch up kit, if required.

Prices confirmed via quote.

Prices are per person.

Available Nationwide – Travel Fee by consultation.

Terms and conditions apply. Prices subject to change without notice.



BEAUTY BOUTIQUE

LASH EXTENSIONS

Half Set Hottie Lash Set	\$90
A half set of classic and/or hybrid lashes to achieve a 'natural' look. One Week Infill Two Week Infill	\$75 \$80
Three Week Infill	\$85
Boujee Basic Lash Set Full set of classic, single lashes. A 1-to-1 ratio, to achieve a 'natural' look.	\$100
One Week Infill	\$85
Two Week Infill Three Week Infill	\$90 \$95
Fab & Fluffy Lashes Full set of hybrid lashes. A mixture of fans and single lashes for a fluffy, fuller look.	\$110
One Week Infill Two Week Infill	\$95 \$100
Three Week Infill	\$100
Full Glam Lashes Gorgous volume lashes. A set of light to medium fans.	\$120
One Week Infill Two Week Infill	\$105 \$110
Three Week Infill	\$115
Ultra Glam Gal Lash Set Glamorous mega volume lashes. A set of mega fans. The fullest of the full.	\$135
One Week Infill Two Week Infill	\$110 \$120
Three Week Infill	\$125
Coloured Lashes (Add On) Lash Removal	\$5 -10 \$25
LUSTI NETITOVUI	φ 23



BEAUTY BOUTIQUE

LASH, BROW & FACE ENHANCEMENTS

Lash Litt & Tint	\$115
Lash Tint	\$25
Brow Tint	\$35
Brow Shape	\$35
Brow Shape & Tint	\$55
Brow Lamination	\$75
Brow Lamination & Shape	\$90
Brow Lamination & Tint	\$90
Brow Lamination, Tint & Shape	\$110
Hybrid Brow Stain	\$45
Hybrid Brow Stain & Shape	\$65
Hybrid Brow Stain, Shape & Lamination	\$125
Upper Lip Wax (Add On)	\$20
Chin Wax (Add On)	\$20

Terms and conditions apply. Prices subject to change without notice.